LANSING CHRISTIAN

SCHOOL

ELEMENTARY STUDENTS 2024-25

ORDERING LUNCH

Elementary students will order hot lunch each morning in their homeroom.

The hot lunch will include:
Daily Hot Entree
Fruit of the Day
Vegetable of the Day
Snack or Bread
Beverage

Hot entree substitutions will include:

Corn Dog
Hamburger
Peanut Butter and Jelly Sandwich
Chicken Caesar Salad
Ham and Cheese Chef Salad
Turkey and Cheese Sandwich

Beverage choices:
1% White Milk
1% Chocolate Milk
8 oz Water
Juice Box

PRICING

Hot Lunch (PreK- Kindergarten)
Hot Lunch (1st- 5th)
Extra entree portion

Beverage only

Pizza Slice, each (Friday only)

Prices are subject to change

$4.00
$5.00
$1.50
$0.60
$2.00

Food services can also accomodate some food allergies or some food intolerance conditions. Contact
the school nurse or elementary office and we will determine if we can meet the student’s needs.



