

# **ELEMENTARY STUDENTS 2024-25**

## ORDERING LUNCH

Elementary students will order hot lunch each morning in their homeroom.

### The hot lunch will include:

Daily Hot Entree Fruit of the Day Vegetable of the Day Snack or Bread Beverage

#### **Beverage choices:**

1% White Milk 1% Chocolate Milk 8 oz Water Juice Box

#### Hot entree substitutions will include:

Corn Dog
Hamburger
Peanut Butter and Jelly Sandwich
Chicken Caesar Salad
Ham and Cheese Chef Salad
Turkey and Cheese Sandwich

### **PRICING**

Hot Lunch (PreK- Kindergarten)	\$4.00
Hot Lunch (1st- 5th)	\$5.00
Extra entree portion	\$1.50
Beverage only	\$0.60
Pizza Slice, each (Friday only)	\$2.00

Prices are subject to change

Food services can also accomodate some food allergies or some food intolerance conditions. Contact the school nurse or elementary office and we will determine if we can meet the student's needs.